
DUNADRYLounge

Poached Portavogie Prawns, Tossed in Spiced Marie Rose Dressing.
Topped with Salt, Chilli Squid & Homemade Stout Bread

Served with Freshly Baked Bread

Oak Smoked Chicken, Crisp Baby Gem Lettuce, Sugar Pit Pork
Lardons, Anchovy Fillets, Shaved Parmesan & Soft Boiled Egg

Panko Halloumi, Lemon, Mint
Bulger Wheat & Chickpea Salad
Served with a Spiced Homemade Salsa

Bread & Dips
Selection of local breads with selection of dips & oils

Served with Hand Cut Chips
Beef Burger with Rocket, Red Onion Chutney & Tomato
BBQ Pulled Pork & Monterey Jack Cheese
Home Battered Haddock & Tartar Sauce

Triple Layered Toasted Sandwich, Grilled Chicken, Bacon, 
Fried Egg and Tossed Salad. Served with Skinny Fries

With Tomato Chutney, Smoked Applewood Cheese, 
Tobacco Onions, Tripled Cooked Chips and Peppered Sauce

Flaked Salmon & Avocado 

Open Sandwich on Toasted Guinness Bread, 
Lemon Dill Cream Cheese & Dressed Rocket

Choice of 2 fillings - Ask your server. 

£10.50

Starter

Main

£5.95

£10.95

Small

Large

£9.95
Starter

Main

£6.95

£9.00

£15.50

£8.50

£16.50

£16.50

£19.50

£8.00

£15.95

Extra filling 0.50p | Add Soup or Skinny Fries £4.00

Dunadry Ultimate Prawn Cocktail*

Chef's Soup of the Day*

Oak Smoked Caesar Salad*

Trio of Sliders*

Dunadry Club Sandwich*

Signature Steak Sandwich*

Open Sandwich*

Custom Sandwich Selection*

*gluten free alternatives available



Braised Rice, Coriander, Crispy Noodles & Flatbread

Fish of the Day
Ask your server for details

Smoked Haddock, Salmon, Cockles, Mussels Risotto. 
Served with Dressed Rocket & Toasted Breads

Served with Shaved Parmesan & Truffle Oil

10z Sirloin of Beef or

Beef Dripping Triple Cooked Chips, Balsamic Confit Tomato & Pink
Peppercorn and Pepper Sauce. 

Beer Battered Scampi 
Triple Cooked Chips, Side Salad, House made Garlic Aioli & Tartar

Homemade Chicken Goujons
Served with a Cajun Spicy Dip, Hand Cut Chips &
Salad Garnish

Tripled Cooked Chips, Minted Mushy Peas and Tartar Sauce

With Smoked Bacon, Monterey Jack Cheese, Tobacco Onions, Rocket,
Beef Tomato, Homemade Relish. With Skinny Fries.

Baby Gem Lettuce, Beef Tomato, Red Onion and Skinny Fries.

market 
price

DUNADRYLounge
£15.95

£19.95

£15.95

£34.00

£17.25

£20.50

£19.95

£18.95

£18.95

Add Chicken: £2.50

Thai Sweet Potato & Coconut Curry*

Seafood Risotto*

Wild Mushroom & Spinach Risotto*

10z Ribeye Steak*

Beer Battered Haddock*

Classic Beef Burger*

BBQ Chicken & Bacon Burger*

*gluten free alternatives available



Salt & Chilli Chicken
Spiced Coconut and Lime Sauce with Udon Noodles

Black Truffle & Ricotta Tortellini
Tossed in a Mushroom and Spinach Cream

Served with Seasonal Vegetables and Potatoes

DUNADRYLounge

£18.50

£17.50

£18.95

SIDES: £4.50 Each

Local Fine Cheese Selection

Tiramisu Cheesecake

Red Velvet Creme Brulee

Apple & Pecan Baked Tart

Desserts

Rocket, Parmesan & Cherry Tomato Salad
Triple Cooked Chips
Black Garlic Mushrooms
Spring Onion Mash
Garlic & Parmesan Ciabatta
Salt & Vinegar Onion Rings

Served with a pistachio nut cookie

With cinnamon anglaise & crumble vanilla bean ice cream

Sticky toffee pudding, salted caramel panna cotta
& Belgian chocolate tartlets

Allergy Advice:
If you or a member of your party has any food intolerances or food
allergies please inform your server before ordering.

Dunadry Pie of the Day*

*gluten free alternatives available

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.95

Orange compote & praline crumb

Winter Tasting Plate



Americano S.D. Bells Belfast Tea

McKeever Hotel Blend is a bespoke S.D. Bells Belfast is a Belfast Institution,
a family business serving & supplying
the best brews since 1887.
Enjoy over 130 years of excellence.

coffee available only at McKeever Hotels.
Blended & roasted in Northern
Ireland & ground in-house for that fresh
coffee taste.

£4.00 £3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90

Cappunccino
Espresso
Mocha
Latte
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Add Syrup Flavours

Green Tea
Chamomile
Peppermint
Decaf
Earl Grey
Fruit Tea

LoungeDUNADRY

Homemade Shortbread

Served daily from 8am - 12pm

£2.50

£3.50

£7.50

£9.95

£4.95

£4.50

£3.50

£10.50

Poached Eggs & Cherry Tomatoes
Toasted Sourdough topped with Smoked Salmon, Avocado,

Bacon, Sausage and Egg

Creamy Porridge served Sweet or Savory with Honey & Berries

Vegetarian Omlette: Tomato, Mushroom, Cheese & Onion
Traditional Omlette: Bacon or Ham, Peppers & Onions

Back Bacon, Butchers Pork Sausage, Potato Bread, Soda Bread,
Beans, Mushroom & Tomato with Egg cooked to your liking

Traditional Porridge

Homemade Granola Pot

Traybakes

BRUNCH

TREATS

Please ask your server for selection
of Herbal & Fruit Tea Available

£3.50£3.50

£3.50

£4.20
£4.00
£4.00
£4.20

£1.00

£3.90

£3.50

Made in house by our pastry chef.
Ask your server for todays flavours

Natural Yoghurt, Mixed Berries & Granola

Full Irish Breakfast*

Breakfast Bap*

Omlette*

Toast, Butter & Jams*

Homemade Scones*

Healthy Breakfast*

*gluten free alternatives available

£14.00




