Dunadry Ultimate Prawn Cocktail* Poached Portavogie Prawns, Tossed in Spiced Marie Rose Dressing. Topped with Salt, Chilli Squid & Homemade Stout Bread	£10.50
Chefs Soup of the Day* Served with Freshly Baked Bread	£6.95 Starter
Oak Smoked Caesar Salad* Oak Smoked Chicken, Crisp Baby Gem Lettuce, Sugar Pit Pork Lardons, Anchovy Fillets, Shaved Parmesan & Soft Boiled Egg	£9.00 Main £15.50
Panko Halloumi, Lemon, Mint Bulger Wheat & Chickpea Salad Served with a Spiced Homemade Salsa	£8.50
	Small £5.95
Bread & Dips Selection of local breads with selection of dips & oils	Large £10.95
Trio of Sliders*	
Served with Hand Cut Chips Beef Burger with Rocket, Red Onion Chutney & Tomato BBQ Pulled Pork & Monterey Jack Cheese Home Battered Haddock & Tartar Sauce	£16.50
Dunadry Club Sandwich* Triple Layered Toasted Sandwich, Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Fried Egg and Tossed Salad. Served with Skinny Fries	£16.50
Signature Steak Sandwich* With Tomato Chutney, Smoked Applewood Cheese, Tobacco Onions, Tripled Cooked Chips and Peppered Sauce	£19.50
Flaked Salmon & Avocado	Starter
Open Sandwich*	£9.95
Open Sandwich on Toasted Guinness Bread, Lemon Dill Cream Cheese & Dressed Rocket	Main £15.95
Custom Sandwich Selection* Choice of 2 fillings - Ask your server. Extra filling 0.50p Add Soup or Skinny Fries £4.00	£8.00

^{*}gluten free alternatives available

	0
Thai Sweet Potato & Coconut Curry* Braised Rice, Coriander, Crispy Noodles & Flatbread Add Chicken: £250	£15.95
Fish of the Day Ask your server for details	market price
Seafood Risotto*	£19.95
Smoked Haddock, Salmon, Cockles, Mussels Risotto. Served with Dressed Rocket & Toasted Breads	
Wild Mushroom & Spinach Risotto*	£15.95
Served with Shaved Parmesan & Truffle Oil	
10z Sirloin of Beef or	£34.00
10z Ribeye Steak*	
Beef Dripping Triple Cooked Chips, Balsamic Confit Tomato & Pink Peppercorn and Pepper Sauce.	
Homemade Chicken Goujons Served with a Cajun Spicy Dip, Hand Cut Chips & Salad Garnish	£17.25
Beer Battered Scampi	£20.50
Triple Cooked Chips, Side Salad, House made Garlic Aioli & Tartar	
Beer Battered Haddock* Tripled Cooked Chips, Minted Mushy Peas and Tartar Sauce	£19.95
Classic Beef Burger* With Smoked Bacon, Monterey Jack Cheese, Tobacco Onions, Rocket, Beef Tomato, Homemade Relish. With Skinny Fries.	£18.95
BBQ Chicken & Bacon Burger* Baby Gem Lettuce, Beef Tomato, Red Onion and Skinny Fries.	£18.95

*gluten free alternatives available

Salt & Chilli Chicken Spiced Coconut and Lime Sauce with Udon Noodles	£18.50
Black Truffle & Ricotta Tortellini Tossed in a Mushroom and Spinach Cream	£17.50
Dunadry Pie of the Day* Served with Seasonal Vegetables and Potatoes	£18.95
SIDES: £4.50 Each Rocket, Parmesan & Cherry Tomato Salad Triple Cooked Chips Black Garlic Mushrooms Spring Onion Mash Garlic & Parmesan Ciabatta Salt & Vinegar Onion Rings	
Desserts	
Tiramisu Cheesecake Orange compote & praline crumb	£8.50
Red Velvet Creme Brulee Served with a pistachio nut cookie	£8.50
Apple & Pecan Baked Tart With cinnamon anglaise & crumble vanilla bean ice cream	£8.50
Winter Tasting Plate Sticky toffee pudding, salted caramel panna cotta & Belgian chocolate tartlets	£8.50
Local Fine Cheese Selection Allergy Advice: If you or a member of your party has any food intolerances or food allergies please inform your server before ordering.	£9.95

*gluten free alternatives available

Served daily from 8am - 12pm

BRUNCH

Full Irish Breakfast* Back Bacon, Butchers Pork Sausage, Potato Bread, Soda Bread, Beans, Mushroom & Tomato with Egg cooked to your liking	£14.00
Healthy Breakfast* Toasted Sourdough topped with Smoked Salmon, Avocado, Poached Eggs & Cherry Tomatoes	£10.50
Breakfast Bap* Bacon, Sausage and Egg	£7.50
Omlette* Vegetarian Omlette: Tomato, Mushroom, Cheese & Onion Traditional Omlette: Bacon or Ham, Peppers & Onions	£9.95
Traditional Porridge Creamy Porridge served Sweet or Savory with Honey & Berries	£4.95
Homemade Granola Pot Natural Yoghurt, Mixed Berries & Granola	£4.50
Toast, Butter & Jams*	£3.50
TREATS	
Homemade Scones* Made in house by our pastry chef. Ask your server for todays flavours	£3.50
Traybakes	£3.50
Homemade Shortbread	£2.50

McKeever Hotel Blend is a bespoke coffee available only at McKeever Hotels. Blended & roasted in Northern Ireland & ground in-house for that fresh coffee taste.

Americano £3.50 Cappunccino £4.00 Espresso £3.50 Mocha £4.20 Latte £4.00

Flat White £4.00 Hot Chocolate £4.20

£1.00

S.D. Bells Belfast is a Belfast Institution, a family business serving & supplying the best brews since 1887. Enjoy over 130 years of excellence.

Add Syrup Flavours

^{*}gluten free alternatives available